Supplies4Heat         Value & Service   supplies4heat.co.uk         Tel. 01342 30688032 33
Dimensions (mm) Output ∆t 50ºC
Product Code
White
Ex VAT
White
Inc VAT
RAL Colour
Ex VAT
RAL Colour
Inc VAT
White
+Valves
Ex VAT
White
+Valves
Inc VAT
RAL Colour
+Valves
Ex VAT
RAL Colour
+Valves
Inc VATHeight Width Depth Watts Btu’s
600
400 68 489 1668 FARA604021 £163.00 £195.60 £336.00 £403.20 £231.00 £277.20 £404.00 £484.80
500 68 611 2085 FARA605021 £189.00 £226.80 £365.00 £438.00 £257.00 £308.40 £433.00 £519.60
600 68 733 2501 FARA606021 £242.00 £290.40 £541.00 £649.20 £310.00 £372.00 £609.00 £730.80
800 68 978 3337 FARA608021 £308.00 £369.60 £603.00 £723.60 £376.00 £451.20 £671.00 £805.20
1000 68 1222 4169 FARA601021 £373.00 £447.60 £701.00 £841.20 £441.00 £529.20 £769.00 £922.80
1100 68 1344 4586 FARA601121 £383.00 £459.60 £760.00 £912.00 £451.00 £541.20 £828.00 £993.60
1200 68 1466 5002 FARA601221 £421.00 £505.20 £833.00 £999.60 £489.00 £586.80 £901.00 £1,081.20
1400 68 1711 5838 FARA601421 £503.00 £603.60 £1,048.00 £1,257.60 £571.00 £685.20 £1,116.00 £1,339.20
1600 68 1955 6670 FARA601621 £525.00 £630.00 £1,082.00 £1,298.40 £593.00 £711.60 £1,150.00 £1,380.00
1800 68 2200 7506 FARA601821 £629.00 £754.80 £1,143.00 £1,371.60 £697.00 £836.40 £1,211.00 £1,453.20
FARADAY® Type 21 (P+)
• Smooth plain front with double flat panels and a single convector
• Steel flat panel radiator available in 1 height and 10 widths
• Standard white RAL 9016 delivered in 48-72 hours